—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

ATLETES ACCEPTATS - actualitzacié definitiva

100m MASC.

10.45
10.63
10.65
10.67
10.70
10.70
10.81
10.86
10.87
10.92
10.97
10.98
11.00
11.04
11.06
11.12
11.14
11.19
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.38
11.39
11.16
11.17
11.17
11.46
11.47
11.48

CT-23320
CT-24718
CT-24202
CL-17025
CT-22065
CT-436
CT-2709
CT-24272
CT-27739
CT-570
CT-23115
CT-1439
CT-21655
CT-571
CT-2060
CT-16145
CT-3056
CT-27252
CT-27134
CT-408
CT-27238
CL-94700
CL-95509
CT-325
CT-23661
CT-2249
CL-15301
CL-10660
CT-28679

CANET VIDAL, BERNAT
MONNE CANAL, ARNAU
FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
BADOLATO , LEONARDO
MARTINEZ PENALVER, JOAN
BRITO BRITO, JULIO CESAR
OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA
REINA GARCIA, ADRIA
ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM
GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN
BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI
SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU

BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT
SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN
GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN

DE SA GOMES, MIQUEL
BEN-AHMED AREVALO, DYLAN
CANELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS
ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU

LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO
LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL
SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN
VIOLA CORTADA, PERE
PIZARRO CORREA, MARC
GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN
MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN
VALLES FERNANDEZ, ISMAEL
LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER

BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT

ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
AND
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00
00
99
02
99
00
99
97
02
07
98
05
97
06
02
90
04
02
02
03
02
04
04
99
99
08
04
04
03

Cornella At.

Facsa - Playas de Castellén

S.G. Pontevedra
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Canaletes
Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya
Cornella At.
Andorra At.

FC Barcelona

CA Fent Cami Mislata
CA lgualada

S.G. Pontevedra

UA Rubi

AEA Ventallo
Andorra At.
Andorra At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Mollet
Pedala.cat

CA Molins
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Sant Celoni

CA Vilafranca
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Granollers

F/C

1R
2R
1R-S23
2R-S23
3R-S23



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

200m MASC.

00:20.64
00:21.03
00:21.21
00:21.48
00:21.50
00:21.54
00:21.59
00:21.63
00:21.73
00:22.01
00:22.23
00:22.28
00:22.39
00:22.40
00:22.41
00:22.58
00:22.78
00:22.87
00:22.87
00:22.92
00:22.45
00:23.01
00:22.58
00:22.60
00:22.67
00:23.10
00:23.20
00:23.42

CT-23265
CT-1022
CT-27922
CT-2050
CT-21903
CT-28212
CT-267
CT-25938
CT-2036
CT-24272
CT-571
CT-27739
CT-25021
CT-28924
CT-237
CT-27134
CT-27238
CT-3056
CT-2060
CT-2043
CT-2249
CL-15301
CT-23661
CT-1439
CT-23674
CL-95509
CL-10660
CL-84939

RETAMAL AVILA, POL
ALFONSO MEDERO, ADRIA
ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT
TALLON HADDAD, ADAM

MADI BESALU, ORIOL

GASCH CANADAS, MIGUEL
LEAL SOLE, POL

PONCE PONSA, ROGER
SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL
REINA GARCIA, ADRIA

SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN
ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM
ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT

ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL
FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX

ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU
LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL
BEN-AHMED AREVALO, DYLAN
GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN
DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM
MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN
VALLES FERNANDEZ, ISMAEL
GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN
SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU

ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX

VIOLA CORTADA, PERE

LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER
MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

99
02
02
02
97
01
05
00
06
97
06
02
00
01
05
02
02
04
02
03
08
04
99
05
99
04
04
04

C.A. Adidas

Facsa - Playas de Castellén

CA Fent Cami Mislata
L'Hospitalet At.

S.G. Pontevedra

FC Barcelona
Andorra At.
L'Hospitalet At.

CE Universitari
Cornella At.

UA Rubi

Andorra At.

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Igualada
Avinent Manresa
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Andorra At.

AEA Ventallo

CA Montornes

CA Sant Celoni

CA Vilafranca
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Igualada
L'Hospitalet At.
Pedala.cat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Molins

1R
2R
1R-523
2R-S23
3R-S23



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

400m MASC.

00:46.74
00:46.74
00:47.05
00:47.38
00:47.40
00:47.48
00:47.86
00:48.08
00:48.12
00:48.12
00:48.33
00:48.55
00:48.57
00:48.65
00:48.77
00:48.79
00:49.13
00:49.84
00:50.41
00:50.53
00:52.00
00:53.90
00:48.94
00:49.13
00:49.21
00:49.25

CT-25916
CT-23846
CT-26438
CT-21903
CT-1954
CT-24135
CT-1922
CT-2648
CT-26294
CT-211
CT-29508
CT-912
CT-22987
CT-1124
CT-332
CT-17878
CT-29684
CT-29650
CT-2734
CT-29705
CT-160
CL-801
CT-2162
CT-23687
CT-723
CT-24327

GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI

ERTA MAJO, BERNAT

CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL

MADI BESALU, ORIOL

IBANEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL
FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN
HERRERO BILBAO, DANEL
OPANCE PIZARRO, FABIAN ANDRES
AZUARA VELA, IVAN

CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL

ALARCON LOPEZ, DIEGO

BLASI BATLLORI, PAU

VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO
BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX
PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN
ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI
VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL
ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL

ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU

GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID
AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL
SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU
PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID
BELINCHON TENORIO, POL
FABREGA GALAN, ALEX ALEMAYEHU
FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

03
01
00
97
04
97
95
94
00
06
96
00
97
02
05
95
04
04
03
04
04
04
06
99
06
00

CA Sant Celoni

New Balance Team
CA Fent Cami Mislata
S.G. Pontevedra
Barcelona At.

UA Terrassa

Andorra At.
L'Hospitalet At.

UA Terrassa

Avinent Manresa
Club Atletismo Naron
Andorra At.

U Colomenca At.

UA Terrassa

FC Barcelona

CA Elche Decatlon
Avinent Manresa

UA Terrassa

Avinent Manresa
L'Hospitalet At.
Aldahra Lleida UA

CA Molins

Barcelona At.
Cornella At.

Ripollet UA 1R
L'Hospitalet At. 2R



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

800m MASC.

01:45.58
01:47.41
01:49.32
01:49.99
01:50.16
01:50.45
01:50.49
01:51.01
01:51.17
01:51.67
01:51.84
01:52.09
01:52.27
01:52.60
01:52.83
01:52.89
01:53.27
01:53.45
01:54.09
01:54.38
01:54.49
01:54.59
01:54.64

CT-24550
CT-25712
CT-25750
CT-27496
CT-26833
CT-901
CT-26826
CT-264
CT-29570
CT-27267
CT-19564
CT-1437
CT-23536
CT-1992
CT-5107
CT-292
CT-29853
CT-1825
CT-8
CT-29802
CT-24327
CT-3039
CT-1956

CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE
VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RAUL
BADIA CELMA, JAN

RIERA SOLA, GERARD

BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL
GARCIA GIL, PELAYO

HERRAIZ PRAT, MARCAL

LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX
GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN
MORA ESCUTIA, PAU

FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM
PONS MIRO, LLUIS

SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL
JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI
MARTI TORRES, EROS
MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO
SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI
PUJOLS FRANK, ARNAU

MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE
GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI
FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO
EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU, SOUHAIB
LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

01
01
02
95
02
02
03
02
05
03
93
05
99
03
05
06
04
06
02
04
00
04
04

New Balance Team
CAPEX

Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At.

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CA Tarragona
Facsa - Playas de Castellén
CE Universitari
L'Hospitalet At.
FACVAC Valls

CE Universitari

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

L6 Esport Menorca
Avinent Manresa

AA Figueres
Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At. 1R
Cornella At. 2R
CE Penedés 3R

1.500m MASC.

03:39.82
03:43.09
03:44.70
03:45.21
03:46.92
03:47.58
03:48.73
03:49.81
03:50.60
03:50.73
03:51.04
03:51.17
03:53.22
03:54.57
03:58.61
03:58.97
03:59.78
03:59.98
04:00.41

CT-24460
CT-22991
CT-22060
CT-27258
CT-22899
CT-23433
CT-26833
CT-2023
CT-25737
CT-27325
CT-271
CL-9251
CT-26513
CT-379
CT-26360
CT-29833
CT-478
CT-2421
CT-20070

SALAS MOLINA, ALEX

LOPEZ SEGURA, ANTONIO
TAPIAS HOSTA, JOAN

BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR

HAMID KALAKHY, ABDELHAKIM
SERRA VILADRICH, ALEIX
BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL
ATRIKI MEHRAK, ISMAIL

BRU GOMEZ, JOAN

COLAO CINTAS, PABLO
LOMBRANA CHAMORRO, DAVID
LAMETI, SALAH EDINNE
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
VALDEPENAS VALDERRAMA, PAU
ALTABA RABAZA, NESTOR
L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN

LLADO ORTIZ, SERGI

RIUS LUIS, JAUME

REY RUIZ, CARLOS

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00
00
99
03
97
99
02
02
01
04
98
00
03
05
95
04
02
02
95

Cornella At.

CA Mollet

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Atletismo Numantino
S.G. Pontevedra

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

GEiE Gironi
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Mollet

Cornella At.

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya

CE Penedés

CA Elche Decatlon
Avinent Manresa

CA Laietania
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At. 1R



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

5.000m MASC.

14:14.95
14:24.36
14:31.45
14:31.98
14:39.24
14:45.03
14:48.41
14:49.92
14:52.56
14:54.82
15:08.33
15:13.64
15:27.76
16:19.48
16:48.80

15:33.21
15:34.96
15:35.24
15:36.61

CT-171
CT-29450
CT-19587
CT-714
CT-498
CT-2293
CT-25656
CT-528
CT-271
CT-19526
CT-10459
CT-24729
CT-28134
CT-3011
CT-27982
CT-25815
CT-19324
CT-22814
CT-29860
CT-346
CT-2816
CT-2837
CT-2642
CT-2758

BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER

LORE AMIGO, ERIC

MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD
SERINANA BLEDA, POL
CARRERO DIEZ, JAVI

RUZ QUADRADA, ALBERT
PUJOL DOMINGUEZ, JORDI
AGUILERA REVUELTA, VICTOR
LOMBRANA CHAMORRO, DAVID
CASALI CARVAJAL, ABEL

CERA IZQUIERDO, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ MATUTE, VICTOR
ROUAZ EL HAJOUI, REDOUAN
LAMATA COTET, ALEX
ARRABAL GARCIA, ABEL
FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC
GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES

KUN MASVIDAL, BERNAT
OUHDADI EL ATABY, YASSINE
ROIG MOLLFULLEDA, MARGCAL
ORIACH SERRA, JOAN

BARTOLI FORTEA, MARC
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALFRED
ARTO VILLARROYA, GERARD

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

95
03
95
04
95
98
98
96
98
90
83
00
89
02
02
02
94
98
94
04
90
01
91
05

Atletismo Bikila
Cornella At.
INDEPENDIENTE
FC Barcelona
PCteam

GA Lluisos Mataro
AA Catalunya
JAB-Berga
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
JA Montcada

CA Olesa

UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona

JA Sabadell
INDEPENDIENTE
Andorra At.
Atletismo Albacete
INDEPENDIENTE
CA Canovelles

GA Lluisos Mataro
Barcelona At.

CA Mollet
JAB-Berga

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

13.83
14.17
14.24
14.57
14.58
14.92
14.94
14.96
14.96
15.05
15.06
15.21
15.36
15.55
15.84
15.85
15.86
15.88
16.02
16.23
16.58

CT-22638
CT-26942
CT-28487
CT-28489
CT-16449
CT-27233
CT-20636
CT-28510
CT-25942
CT-27272
CT-21694
CT-24458
CT-26849
CT-1405
CT-2744
CT-1173
CT-1358
CT-393
CT-16055
CT-22282
CL-70880

GALE GONZALEZ, MARC
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER
SALAS SAMSO, BIEL

DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL

ERTA MAJO, ARNAU

EL BOUSSETTAOUI BELGA, YASSIR
ARAGONES CAMACHO, PAU
ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO
SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI
ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL
PEREZ ROBUSTE, GERARD
GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL

GIL AYARZAGUENA, AITOR
HERREROS SOLA, POL
CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO
BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC
UVINA SEGURA, ERIC

SILVA, LUAN HENRIQUE
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
FELIS BADIA, SERGI
GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP

98
03
03
03
92
01
98
03
04
02
97
00
89
05
04
04
04
04
91
99
02

Cornella At.

JA Sabadell
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
Aldahra Lleida UA
Hiru-Herri
L'Hospitalet At.

FC Barcelona

L6 Esport Menorca
Cornella At.

CA Vilafranca
Andorra At.
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Igualada

UA Terrassa

U Colomenca At.
AA Figueres

CA Fent Cami Mislata
Barcelona At.

1R
2R
3R
4R
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FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

00:50.90
00:51.47
00:52.39
00:52.71
00:52.77
00:53.09
00:53.11
00:53.20
00:53.36
00:52.82
00:53.68
00:53.97
00:54.07
00:54.08
00:54.98
00:55.76
00:56.12
00:56.65
00:56.92
00:57.02
00:57.35
00:57.71
00:58.41
00:58.56
00:53.73

CT-22723
CT-23183
CT-24726
CT-24707
CT-18159
CT-26739
CT-28144
CT-29851
CT-26331
CT-1969
CT-29679
CT-24582
CT-17315
CT-27925
CT-28668
CT-737
CT-880
CT-438
CL-29207
CT-1358
CT-24709
CT-435
CT-29527
CL-29151
CT-561

LORENTE UNION, JAVIER
MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN
VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX
DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL
ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, ERIC
GIL TORNERO, MARC

DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN
SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO
PINERA PONS, ENRIC

LOPEZ PASCUAL, INAKI
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD
REY RUIZ, PAU

TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI
TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC
CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL
LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID
AIXALA GUIU, POL

LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA
UVINA SEGURA, ERIC
FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL
BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID
ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL
BARBA AMAYA, MARC
VILELLA ESCOLANO, ELOI

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

98
00
00
01
92
01
97
04
01
92
04
00
92
02
04
06
03
04
02
04
01
05
04
03
04

L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya

CA Fent Cami Mislata
U Colomenca At.

U Colomenca At.
Barcelona At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Hiru-Herri

Facsa - Playas de Castellén
Cornella At.

CA Fent Cami Mislata
U Colomenca At.

UA Terrassa

Avinent Manresa
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Tarragona

UA Barbera

UA Terrassa

CA Montornes

UGE Badalona

CA Granollers

FC Barcelona
Andorra Atletisme

3.000m Obst. MASC.

08:33.52
08:42.31
08:46.37
08:58.19
08:59.68
09:01.18
09:02.32
09:03.46
09:14.47
09:19.82
09:25.74
09:31.91
09:32.43
09:32.59
09:39.94
09:50.60
10:02.73
10:01.71
10:12.88
10:21.40

CT-22219
CT-17886
CT-2023
CT-1980
CT-2266
CT-28271
CT-19810
CT-25815
CT-213
CT-28995
CT-200
CT-1023
CT-23998
CT-28748
CT-28911
CT-29687
CT-724
CT-1630
CT-26125
CT-27982

HSSINI ZAATOT, JAOUAD
ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL
ATRIKI MEHRAK, ISMAIL

EL HAMDOUNI , CHAKIR
MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL
SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER

SANS RIBAS, ROGER
FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC
CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL
RAMIREZ LLOP, ORIOL
MOUACHA , M'HAMED
BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF
ABOUJANAH , EL MEHDI
BELLO OLIVER, ERIC
FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER
HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO
LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO
GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL

ACIN SALA, ROGER

ARRABAL GARCIA, ABEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

99
93
02
03
06
03
95
02
05
98
06
01
87
05
05
04
04
05
98
02

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Cornella At.

GEiE Gironi

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
L'Hospitalet At.
INDEPENDIENTE

CA Granollers
Atletismo Albacete
Aldahra Lleida UA
Atletismo Albacete
FC Barcelona

CA Mollet

GA Lluisos Mataro
AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.
Barcelona At.
L'Hospitalet At.

JA Sabadell

1R-S23

1R
1R-S23
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FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

Alcada MASC.

2.12 CT-18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CAlgualada

2.10 CT-26646 TORRERO POZO, DANIEL ESP 01 AA Catalunya

2.08 CT-26616 TORRERO POZO, ANGEL ESP 01 AACatalunya

2.07 CT-28519 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 03 Grupompleo Pamplona At
2.07 CT-21132 FABREGAS PEREZ, EDUARD ESP 97 At Intec-Zoiti

2.05 CT-18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
2.04 CT-28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 05 Cornella At.

2.01 CT-247 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 05 CAlgualada

2.00 CT-994 MARTINEZ MARCH, FERRAN ESP 04 LO Esport Menorca
2.00 CT-27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 02 CA Castellar

1.97 CT-1991 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 02 CA Parets

1.94 CT-29703 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 04 CAGava

1.92 CL-73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 04 UARubi

1.91 CT-27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 02 CAGranollers

1.88 CT-27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 04 Martorell AC

5.45 CT-18879 PI PORTET, ALEIX ESP 96 FCBarcelona

5.31 CT-24580 COLL SICLUNA, ARTUR ESP 01 CA Fent Cami Mislata
5.31 CT-29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 05 Avinent Manresa
5.31 CT-27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 03 Atletismo Numantino
5.25 CT-938 RIPOLLES ARCO, ADRIA ESP 06 FCBarcelona

5.22 CT-24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 00 S.G.Pontevedra

5.22 CT-24581 GRACIA GASULLA, ALEX ESP 00 Facsa - Playas de Castellén
5.17 CT-23298 PRIETO BLASCO, OSCAR ESP 99 Cornella At.

5.00 CT-1327 PIEDRAHITA JIMENEZ, HENRY ESTEBAN COL 02 BarcelonaAt.

4.92 CT-28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 04 CAGranollers

4.86 CT-29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 04 CA Canaletes

4.80 CT-27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 02 Cornella At.

4.80 CT-26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 01 Aldahra Lleida UA
4.72 CT-29859 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 05 Cornella At.

4.62 CL-11462 PIEDRAHITA JIMENEZ, HENRY DAMIAN COL 02 BarcelonaAt.

4.65 CT-23416 TARRAGO IBERN, BERNAT ESP 99 LG Esport Menorca

4.62 CT-567 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 06 FCBarcelona

F/C
1R
2R



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

Llargada MASC.

7.55 CT-28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
7.54 CT-17272 ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO ESP 94 CA Canaletes

7.46 CT-26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 02 UABarbera

7.39 CT-20225 URQUIA SANZ, FERRAN ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.

731 CT-29568 RUIZ CAZANEZ, SAUL ESP 04 Barcelona At.

7.25 CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 04 CAGranollers

7.25 CT-25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 00 CAlgualada

7.23 CT-2091 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Canaletes

7.12 CT-23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC ESP 98 Cornella At.

7.08 CT-25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP |02 CAlgualada

7.05 CT-24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.

7.04 CT-19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CAlgualada

6.97 CT-315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 05 FACVAC Valls

6.82 CT-25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 02 Bahia Algeciras

6.67 CT-27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 04 CAParets

6.81 CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 06 CAlgualada 1R
6.63 CT-28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 03 UATerrassa 2R
16.02 CT-20651 ADALIA AGUSTI, RAMON ESP 98 Cornella At.

15.50 CT-25969 SALA MUNOZ, MARC ESP 03 AACatalunya

15.18 CT-29567 VERGES CABRE, PAU ESP 04 AACatalunya

15.04 CT-23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornella At.

14.89 CT-7508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 05 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
14.45 CT-258 IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ ESP 06 AACatalunya

14.35 CT-17672 RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT ESP 94 Barcelona At.

14.31 CT-63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 07 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
14.28 CT-24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.

14.27 CT-337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 05 FCBarcelona

14.22 CT-27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
14.18 CT-29683 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
14.18 CT-235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 05 FCBarcelona

13.83 CL-28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 03 CASant Andreu Barca
14.13 CT-1431 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 07 CA Montornes

13.89 CT-28723 ACIN SALA, GERARD ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1R



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.

16.11 CT-21472 SOLA SANJUAN, AARON ESP 99 AACatalunya
15.71 CT-18675 RAVAR LADISLAU, VIOREL CRISTIAN ESP 95 AACatalunya
15.61 CT-10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 82 FCBarcelona
15.29 CT-17283 ORTEGA ROZALEN, JOSE JAVIER ESP 89 Cornella At.
14.58 CT-15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI ESP 90 L'Hospitalet At.
14.37 CT-21248 CABEZON ORTAS, SERGI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa
13.04 CT-17679 CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS ESP 93 Cornella At.
13.00 CT-26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 103 AACatalunya
12.65 CL-12412 ALONSO SILVA, ROBERTO ESP 82 L'Hospitalet At.
12.26 CT-23342 BELFAKIR AGOUN, YOUSSOUF ESP 95 Barcelona At.
11.72 CT-27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 02 Avinent Manresa
10.61 CT-25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
09.70 CT-20654 BOFILL GARVI, DAVID ESP 97 Andorra At.
53.58 CT-29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 05 CAlgualada
53.17 CT-21472 SOLA SANJUAN, AARON ESP 99 AACatalunya
45.87 CT-28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 103 Cornella At.
45.13 CT-14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 L'Hospitalet At.
44.20 CT-18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At.
44.10 CT-25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti
42.68 CT-17679 CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS ESP 93 Cornella At.
42.43 CT-25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP |04 CAGranollers
40.89 CT-24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 78 Cornella At.
39.34 CT-28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP |03 CAlgualada
38.89 CT-16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Nou Barris
37.84 CT-11457 CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 84 U Colomenca At.
36.47 CT-26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 03 AACatalunya
35.98 CT-28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 103 Avinent Manresa
34.48 CT-27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 02 Avinent Manresa

36.12 CL-12952 GARCIA LEON, AMANCIO ESP 74 CA Castellar 1R



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.

66.85 CT-18675 RAVAR LADISLAU, VIOREL CRISTIAN ESP 95 AA Catalunya
55.90 CT-26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 03 AACatalunya
55.42 CT-23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornella At.

54.88 CT-7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 80 LO Esport Menorca
54.52 CT-19592 DONAIRE OLANDA, TYRONE ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.
52.62 CT-28688 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 04 Hiru-Herri

49.07 CL-23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic

47.11 CT-13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 Aldahra Lleida UA
46.83 CT-327 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 05 AA Catalunya
44.70 CT-535 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 04 CA Montornes
43.54 CL-15842 MOYANO ESTAUN, DANIEL ESP 98 CAGranollers
42.23 CT-27223 CASTARLENAS MENGUAL, JOEL ESP 04 Cornella At.

41.67 CT-12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 70 U Colomenca At.
40.57 CT-23558 GARRIDO ANTOLINO, LUCAS ESP 99 CA Montornes
29.78 CL-27558 RAGA BATLLE, GERARD ESP 02 CA Granollers
38.77 CL-23614 SANS RUSINOL, ENRIC ESP 00 GA Lluisos Mataro
68.20 CT-1531 HUNING CARRETERO, ERIK ESP 95 CA Fent Cami Mislata
66.22 CT-19550 SANCHEZ BEN-AARIPH, ALEX ESP 93 FCBarcelona
65.23 CT-11087 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 85 FCBarcelona
65.11 CT-25783 RIBE JULIA, ARNAU ESP 01 L6 Esport Menorca
64.60 CT-27247 GARCIA DE JESUS, JHON LOUIS ESP 99 AA Catalunya
63.84 CT-25808 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, PAU ESP 01 AA Catalunya
63.26 CT-77 MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM ESP 05 CAlgualada

60.17 CT-27329 DE LA TORRE LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 96 L'Hospitalet At.
59.13 CT-28671 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP |03 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
56.56 CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
54.08 CT-25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 02 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
46.62 CL-27863 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 02 CAGranollers
44.16 CT-26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
44.16 CL-28831 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 03 CASantAndreu Barca
43.82 CT-1558 ANGUIANO MARTINEZ, JAN ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
56.11 CT-2214 ARLEGUI MARTIN, MIKEL ESP 05 FCBarcelona
43.39 CT-26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 03 UGE Badalona
23:55. CT-992 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
18:22.02 CT-27055 MCGRATH BENITO, PAUL ESP 02 Cornella At.
20:25.83 (CT-27112 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
21:40.85 CT-2177 SUAREZ PIZA, MARC ESP 09 CATarragona
21:43.54 CT-832 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI ESP 07 GA Lluisos Mataro
22:04.77 CT-2116 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 09 UGE Badalona
22:28.05 C(CT-26223 RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM ESP 02 AA Catalunya
22:32.91 CT-29007 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
22:44.37 CT-868 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 08 UA Barbera
22:52.80 CT-59 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, RUBEN ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon
22:58.77 CT-172 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 06 Cornella At.
23:36.42 CT-24164 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCESC ESP 75 UGE Badalona
23:44.30 CT-291 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 AA Catalunya
23:56.85 (CT-24491 BASSAS GARRITY, MARIO ESP 01 Hiru-Herri
24:27.34 CT-937 ELVIRA MARTIN, BIEL ESP 08 FCBarcelona

24:17. CT-209 CEMBORAIN VALDELVIRA, ALEX ESP 06 CAGava

1R

1R
1R-S23



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

4x100m MASC.

CT-23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 00 Cornella At.
40.79 CT-28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 03 Cornella At.
CT-22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornella At.
CT-24272 REINA GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 97 Cornella At.
CT-1598 CASTELLA BARNAUS, CARLES ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
41.88 CT-28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
CT-28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 02 Avinent Manresa
CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 UATerrassa
4237 CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UATerrassa
CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 05 UATerrassa
CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UATerrassa
CL-53223 GOMEZ ESCUDERA, IKER ESP 98  CE Universitari
42,86 CL-95457 RECODER MUNTADA. ALEX ESP 06 CE Universitari
CL-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari
CL-22623 VILLALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari
CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
4331 CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-1911 MONSERRAT JONCH, JAN ESP 08 JA Sabadell
CL-14153 SERRANO AMAYA, MARCO ESP 07 JASabadell
CT-27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 02 Andorra At.
43.33 CT-3056 BEN-AHMED AREVALO, DYLAN AND 04 AndorraAt.
CT-16145 DE SA GOMES, MIQUEL AND 90 Andorra At.
CT-267 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 05 Andorra At.
CT-1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UARubi
43.65 CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubi
CT-1515 MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN ESP 07 UARubi
CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UARubi
CT-2254 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 08 Pratenc AA
43.97 CT-2391 FERNANDEZ MALO, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 Pratenc AA
CT-1648 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CT-1649 VINAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CL-9824 CADENA CANO, JAVIER ESP 03 UABarbera
44.98 CL-5998 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 07 UABarbera
CT-26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 02 UABarbera

CL-63416 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 04 UABarbera



—C A

FEDERACKD (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

4x400m MASC.

CT-737 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-2734 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
CT-1825 PUJOLS FRANK, ARNAU ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-436 BRITO BRITO, JULIO CESAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
CT-3030 ENTZMINGER , NICOLAS PAUL CHARLES FRA 98 Barcelona At.
CT-1954 IBANEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CT-2162 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 06 Barcelona At.
CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CAParets
CL-2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 07 CAParets
CT-28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 03 CAParets
CT-29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 05 CAParets
CT-23687 BELINCHON TENORIO, POL ESP 99 Cornella At.
CT-2702 GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO ESP 92 Cornella At.
CT-26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 03 Cornella At.
CT-24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 00 Cornella At.
CT-22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2648 OPANCE PIZARRO, FABIAN ANDRES ESP 94 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CT-26739 GIL TORNERO, MARC ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
CT-27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CL-27621 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI ESP 02 UABarbera
CT-1992 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 03 UABarbera
CL-9251 LAMETI, SALAH EDINNE MAR 00 UA Barbera
CL-29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 02 UABarbera
CT-26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 00 UATerrassa
CT-1124 BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX ESP 02 UATerrassa
CT-29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 04 UATerrassa

CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 UATerrassa



—C A

FEDQERMACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

100m FEM.

11.78 CT-1121 MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
11.83 CT-28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 04 FCBarcelona
11.88 CT-350 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 06 FCBarcelona
12.10 CT-20323 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE ESP 97 Cornella At.
12.18 CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironi
12.22 CT-24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
12.32 CT-196 CASTANO FALZONI, LARA ESP 04 FCBarcelona
12.36 CT-29849 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 05 Facsa - Playas de Castellon
12.43 CT-1587 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 05 Cornella At.
12.46 CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins

12.48 CT-24706 ESPANOL PONS, CARLA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
12.49 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AACatalunya
12.53 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
12.54 CT-1926 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07 CAParets

12.71 CL-27386 IDANEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 02 CAParets

12.81 CT-27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELL AND 02 Andorra At.
12.93 CT-25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 04 Cornella At.
12.97 CT-29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP |03 CA Molins

13.20 CT-27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 02 CA Canaletes
12.47 CT-28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP |04 Aldahra Lleida UA
12.65 CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.
12.65 CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UATerrassa
13.35 CL-72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 04 CAVilafranca
12.65 CT-2692 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironi

12.66 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Parets



—C A

FEDQERMACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

200m FEM.

00:24.07
00:24.37
00:24.61
00:24.70
00:24.89
00:24.97
00:25.00
00:25.05
00:25.10
00:25.18
00:25.21
00:25.26
00:25.34
00:25.36
00:25.42
00:25.53
00:25.77
00:25.96
00:26.44
00:26.61
00:26.67
00:25.80
00:26.91
00:25.86
00:25.96
00:26.08
00:27.10

CT-28698
CT-1121
CT-26426
CT-968
CT-904
CT-25811
CT-931
CT-27335
CT-20323
CT-27935
CT-553
CT-28627
CT-24706
CT-196
CT-29689
CT-1916
CT-1899
CT-1129
CL-27386
CT-872
CT-27263
CT-29823
CT-29395
CT-1464
CL-1263
CT-19284
CT-25949

PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA

MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU
CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
BEDNAREK STYCZYNSKA, ZUZANNA
MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA
BARRI PAITUVI, AINA

HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA
VIDAL POY, MARIA

CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE
LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA
CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA
HURTADO CAMPS, JANA

ESPANOL PONS, CARLA

CASTANO FALZONI, LARA

LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA

JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA
CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA
MIQUEL FOLCH, MARTINA

IDANEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT

LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA
MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELL
PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA
ROMAGOSA PI, AINA

GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA

SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA

GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA

RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
coL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

04
05
01
07
05
01
08
04
97
02
06
05
01
04
04
07
08
04
02
02
02
06
03
07
07
96
04

FC Barcelona

U Colomenca At.

L'Hospitalet At.

Cornella At.

Cornella At.

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

L'Hospitalet At.

UA Montsia

Cornella At.

U Colomenca At.

Aldahra Lleida UA

L'Hospitalet At.

L'Hospitalet At.

FC Barcelona

GEiE Gironi

L'Hospitalet At.

JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa

CA Parets

Andorra At.

Andorra At.

CA Parets

CA Molins

Ripollet UA

CA Molins 1R
AA Catalunya 2R
Cornella At. 1R-S23



—C A

FEDQERMACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

400m FEM.

00:53.29
00:53.98
00:56.24
00:56.39
00:56.68
00:57.13
00:57.29
00:57.51
00:58.06
00:58.14
00:58.48
00:58.68
00:58.90
00:59.98
01:00.61
01:00.67
01:00.69
01:00.90
00:55.57
00:56.65
01:04.34
00:57.71
01:01.04
01:01.40
01:01.67

CT-16547
CT-14785
CT-25910
CT-232
CT-1440
CT-27615
CT-23537
CT-180
CT-28883
CT-1438
CT-1493
CT-28757
CT-15495
CT-2426
CT-28361
CT-2571
CT-28756
CT-1623
CT-22960
CT-3078
CT-25934
CT-1181
CL-22429
CT-22230
CT-2020

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN
MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA
FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA
CALVERA VERNET, BERTA
MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA
GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA
BOIXET MONER, ANNA

GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA
CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES
DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA
PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA
CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA
EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA
REYES ESPANA, AINARA
BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE
SALABERT PINERO, MARIA
JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA
SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR
MINOTA, NICOLE

BUYREU ALIAS, MAR

CSORBA, ESZTER KORNELIA
FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA
MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ECU
ESP
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP

90
90
02
06
05
02
99
04
03
06
07
04
90
07
04
07
03
95
98
95
03
97
98
99
06

Avinent Manresa
Las Celtiberas de Soria
AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Sant Just
L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
Cornella At.

UA Barbera
Barcelona At.

UA Barbera
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
Barcelona At.
Cornella At.
Barcelona At.

CA Sant Just

CA Granollers

CA Sant Just

F/C

1R



—C A

FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

800m FEM.

02:08.94 CT-24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.

02:09.48 CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CAlgualada

02:12.14 CT-21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 FCBarcelona

02:13.94 GU-1992 BAYO AGUSTIN, MARTA ESP 90 AACatalunya F/C
02:14.17 CT-19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

02:15.33 CT-2424 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CAVic

02:16.89 CT-678 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 08 AA Xafatolls

02:16.89 CT-1463 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA AND 04 AndorraAt.

02:17.51 CT-22624 IBANEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari

02:18.94 CT-783 CANO TOMAS, CLARA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls

02:18.94 (CT-15813 REYES OYONO, LOIDA ESP 90 AACatalunya

02:19.25 CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell

02:19.72 CT-2832 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA ESP 04 Martorell AC

02:21.89 CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 08 UATerrassa

02:22.91 CT-25725 LOPEZ GARGALLO, BERTA ESP |02 CAlgualada

02:26.94 (CT-28361 REYES ESPANA, AINARA ESP 04 Barcelona At.

02:23.19 CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CASantlJust

02:23.92 CT-26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 01 CAGranollers

02:24.70 CT-29211 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 82 LEALlaBlanca

02:31.84 CL-11171 MOLAR VILA, LAURA ESP 02 UGE Badalona 1R-S23
04:03.72 CT-14585 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER ESP 90 New Balance Team

04:22.47 CT-295 MITJANS MUNOZ, MARTA ESP 06 Facsa - Playas de Castell6n

04:26.78 CT-29166 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, LAURA ESP 00 TenerifeCajaCanarias

04:27.52 CT-17630 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

04:27.77 CT-19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

04:31.51 CT-660 CINCA BONS, AINA AND 99 Andorra At.

04:31.65 CT-28402 TORRES GARCIA, LAURA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.

04:33.84 CT-25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 00 Valencia Club Atletismo

04:36.53 CT-25727 TORRAS VIVES, ANNA ESP 02 CAlgualada

04:42.91 CT-27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP |03 L'Hospitalet At.

04:45.46 CT-27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP |03 CAlgualada

04:50.06 CL-10143 BERNABEU MARTINEZ, AINOA ESP 00 CA Sant Celoni

04:50.62 CT-1015 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.

04:51.26 CT-29211 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 82 LEALlaBlanca

04:51.94 CT-368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 06 FCBarcelona

04:59.70 CT-28470 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 04 CAGranollers

05:04.63 CT-499 MINGUET PARES, JOANA ESP 04 UATerrassa

04:55.88 CT-26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 01 CAGranollers

04:57.33 CT-21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 FCBarcelona 1R
04:57.44 CT-17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluisos Mataro 2R

05:07.79 CT-26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 03 CA Mollet 1R-S23



—C A

FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

5.000m FEM.

17:20.32
17:40.60
17:52.53
18:37.06
18:40.75
18:50.19
18:53.37
19:36.77
19:57.22

CT-1416
CT-575
CL-28648
CT-27282
CT-17940
CT-23326
CL-12824
CL-16641
CT-2366
CT-26580
CT-27814
CT-499
CT-3042
CT-28244

MARTI SOLE, RUTH

CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, REBECA
GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA
PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA
BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA
GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA
GALIN PONS, ANNA
MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA
DOMINGUEZ TORNER, CARLA
GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA
MINGUET PARES, JOANA
PRAT CELAYA, ALEJANDRA
TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

04
82
87
03
93
96
82
95
04
03
92
04
06
04

U Colomenca At.
JA Montcada

CA La Sansi

CA Tarragona

GA Lluisos Mataro
GEiE Gironi

UA Terrassa

CA Baix Montseny
CA Tarragona
Asics Running
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.
FC Barcelona

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

13.69
13.84
13.86
14.20
14.43
14.50
14.81
15.06
15.28
15.42
15.50
15.62
16.06
16.16
16.37
16.42
16.91
16.97
17.05
17.06
18.41

CT-23556
CT-27935
CT-28224
CT-27647
CT-205
CT-22918
CT-17906
CT-986
CT-23629
CT-1005
CT-28695
CT-889
CT-1129
CT-27019
CT-23478
CT-23758
CT-24682
CL-26244
CL-24508
CT-1118
CL-23875

LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA
LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA
MUAKUKU ENESO, IGAMBO
DIAZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN
CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA
SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA
VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA
MONTANA ARNAU, LAURA
CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA
RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA
TUNON NOVENSA, ANNA
OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA
MIQUEL FOLCH, MARTINA
MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA
FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR
CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA
QUINTERO ESCRIBANO, PAULA
GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00
02
04
99
01
98
95
02
01
96
04
04
04
03
00
99
03
99
00
01
99

CA Tarragona

U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.
U Colomenca At.
AA Catalunya
Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
GEiE Gironi
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Just

CA Laietania

CA Sant Just

CE Universitari
CE Penedés

CA Molins

UGE Badalona



—C A

FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.

01:01.45
01:01.57
01:01.68
01:02.58
01:03.32
01:03.95
01:04.58
01:04.65
01:05.23
01:05.41
01:06.23
01:06.38
01:06.72
01:07.07
01:07.15
01:09.21
01:11.01
01:12.17
01:07.25
01:07.75
01:07.76

CT-386
CT-23633
CT-1520
CT-152
CT-25895
CT-2320
CT-29154
CT-14221
CT-745
CT-872
CL-80902
CT-23478
CT-29557
CT-195
CT-28657
CT-27485
CL-9825
CT-24682
CT-41
CT-1005
CT-29856

ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA
TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL
VINALS CALIXTO, ALBA

MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA
MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA
CARBALLO RISCO, AROA
SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA
GALLACH SOLE, GISEL-LA
LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA
MURNOZ TORNER, NEREA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE
CASALS RIERA, MARTINA
LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA
SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA
GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA
RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA
REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA

ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

06
01
07
03
03
06
04
82
07
02
06
00
71
07
06
02
04
03
08
96
05

FC Barcelona
Avinent Manresa
Andorra At.

CA Tarragona

FC Barcelona
Andorra At.

U Colomenca At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Andorra At.

UA Terrassa

CA Sant Just
Avinent Manresa
CA Puigcerda

FC Barcelona

U Colomenca At.
UA Barbera

CA Sant Just

CA Vic

GEiE Gironi
Aldahra Lleida UA

3.000m Obst. FEM.

10:09.82
10:50.18
10:51.19
11:41.13
11:44.77
11:45.31
11:46.57
12:05.51
12:05.61
13:11.16
13:37.82
12:01.70

CT-17630
M-535
CT-27059
CT-19181
CT-27282
CT-959
CT-499
CT-24919
CT-20345
CT-1986
CT-27080
CT-125

GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
RODRIGUEZ VELA, CLAUDIA
ALEMANY ORO, AIDA

HRITIUC MACAVEI, PAULA ADRIANA

GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA
MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA
MINGUET PARES, JOANA
PERALES MARTINEZ, IRENE
BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA
LAGHMICH BENOMAR, YOUSRA
COLAS SIMAL, CLARA

MAS FERRUS, MARTA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

94
97
03
95
03
89
04
00
78
05
02
06

Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.
FC Barcelona

CA Tarragona
Andorra At.

UA Terrassa

L6 Esport Menorca
CA Granollers

CA Canovelles
Aldahra Lleida UA
FC Barcelona

F/C
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FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Algcada FEM.

1.84
1.78
1.76
1.72
1.69
1.69
1.66
1.63
1.63
1.61
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.54
1.50
1.58

CT-181
CT-968
CT-28486
CT-533
CT-21778
CT-2215
CT-1957
CT-2832
CT-28925
CT-25726
CT-650
CT-22459
CT-7092
CT-27957
CT-43
CL-88099

BONET BERNADICH, ONA
BEDNAREK STYCZYNSKA, ZUZANNA
CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE
DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA
AMIEL PEREZ, MARTA

VIVES ROCA, JULIA

LILLO PEREZ, JULIA

CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA
SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA
PLANAS COSTA, LAIA
ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA
PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA

RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA

GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA
JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS

GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

06
07
03
06
99
08
02
04
05
02
05
00
07
02
04
10

Avinent Manresa
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

JA Sabadell
CAPEX

Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Martorell AC

AA Catalunya

CA Igualada

CA Nou Barris
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Tarragona
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Montornes
CA Gava 1R

Perxa FEM.

4.32
4.12
3.92
3.86
3.85
3.82
3.72
3.66
3.62
3.60
3.52
3.50
3.45
3.21
2.72
3.42
3.40

CT-19196
CT-25959
CT-26382
CT-29685
CT-1369
CT-27661
CT-17368
CT-25814
CT-741
CT-24914
CT-28344
CT-22787
CT-2238
CT-25547
CT-142
CT-24536
CT-594

CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA
FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA
BENITO VILLARRASO, MERITXELL
RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA

MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA
COSME BARJA, RAQUEL
CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA
MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA

SUST TIO, ARLET

DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER
CARDONA PONCE, ANNA
MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM
TORRAS SALA, ETNA

LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL
NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL
TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA
PLANELL CORTASA, JANA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

96
03
99
05
07
92
94
01
06
02
04
99
08
02
04
01
07

FC Barcelona

CD Nike Running

Alcampo Scorpio 71

Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

Barcelona At.

Avinent Manresa

L'Hospitalet At.

CA Laietania

L'Hospitalet At.

AA Catalunya

L'Hospitalet At.

CA Igualada

Avinent Manresa

Barcelona At.

CA Laietania 1R
CA Igualada 2R



—C A

FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Llargada FEM.

6.37 CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AACatalunya
6.20 CT-17074 LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA ESP 93 L'Hospitalet At.
6.12 CT-23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 00 AACatalunya
5.81 CT-23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 01 Cornella At.

5.81 CT-25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 102 Avinent Manresa
5.75 CT-675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
5.70 CT-384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 06 CE Penedés

5.68 CT-28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
5.66 CT-1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 CAlgualada

5.64 CT-24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 01 Cornella At.

5.62 CT-28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 03 Cornella At.

5.49 CL-29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 03 UABarbera

5.26 CT-27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 02 CA Canaletes
5.25 CL-27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 04 Cornella At.

5.57 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
5.42 CT-20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At. 1R
13.10 CT-351 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 06 FCBarcelona
13.02 CT-20730 ESTANGA MASSAGUER, NAIARA ESP 98 At. San Sebastian
12.74 CT-28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 04 CATarragona
12.45 CT-24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 01 Cornella At.
12.04 CT-18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 AACatalunya
11.99 CT-731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 07 JASabadell
11.98 CT-20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.
11.62 CT-28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP |04 CAlgualada
11.43 CT-28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP |03 CAlgualada
11.12 CL-27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 02 CAParets

11.10 CL-87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 05 Cornella At.
11.07 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 05 Pratenc AA

11.02 CT-27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 04 CGTarragona
10.80 CL-27682 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 02 CA Canaletes

10.74 CT-28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa



—C A

FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Pes (4kg) FEM.

12.73
12.46
12.04
11.71
11.10
10.57
10.50
10.39
10.38
10.25
10.11
09.98
09.71
09.69
09.69
09.29
08.56

CT-29630
CT-24566
CT-1543
CT-15517
CT-1170
CT-693
CT-29861
CT-2997
CT-28215
CT-29866
CT-2272
CL-26842
CT-2386
CT-23758
CT-28614
CT-23749
CT-2810

FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA
MONTARNES ARBO, MONTSERRAT
PONS LLOVERAS, ESTEL
GEREWU GRINO, HAJA

RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA

VALLES PEDRET, MONICA
BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA
ACEVEDO VASQUEZ, MARICELYS
GONZALEZ FANANAS, IRMA
FERRIZ NUNEZ, EULALIA

DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA
NUNEZ GARCIA, PAOLA
AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA
MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA
PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA
CARO FAURE, SARA

GALERA VARON, VANESSA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
DOM
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
01
03
91
07
06
04
02
04
04
04
01
90
99
03
99
04

Valencia Club Atletismo

Avinent Manresa

GEiE Gironi

Aldahra Lleida UA

CA Castellar

Aldahra Lleida UA

L'Hospitalet At.

U Colomenca At. F/C
CA Igualada

AA Catalunya

CA Nou Barris

UA Barbera

Andorra At.

CA Laietania

CA Montornes

U Colomenca At. 1R
JAB-Berga 1R-S23

Disc (1kg) FEM.

53.67
45.06
42.97
42.39
39.12
38.53
38.32
38.17
37.17
36.85
33.48
32.81
30.68
29.63
37.15
23.94

CT-29630
CT-312
CT-23584
CL-12038
CT-956
CT-23580
CT-873
CT-13219
CT-15517
CT-2272
CT-1006
CT-2997
CL-8539
CL-29320
CT-24566
CL-28786

FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA
NOUALI EL HARRAK, ZAYNAB
MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA
SECARA, IOANA MARIA

PUIG MALVAR, CLAUDIA

ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA
DOMINGO INGLES, JOANA ANTONIA
PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA
GEREWU GRINO, HAJA

DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA

PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA

ACEVEDO VASQUEZ, MARICELYS
ALBIAC VILAS, LAURA

EXPOSITO PURCET, CARLA
MONTARNES ARBO, MONTSERRAT
AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ROU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
DOM
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
03
00
05
99
00
99
85
91
04
04
02
04
03
01
03

Valencia Club Atletismo

At. San Sebastian

L'Hospitalet At.

CE Penedés F/C
S.G. Pontevedra

CA Gava

Aldahra Lleida UA

CA Tarragona

Aldahra Lleida UA

CA Nou Barris

U Colomenca At.

U Colomenca At. F/C
UA Barbera

CA Atletesvng.org

Avinent Manresa

CN Banyoles 1R-S23
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FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Martell (4kg) FEM.

67.29 CT-13420 REDONDO MORA, LAURA ESP 88 Valencia Club Atletismo
59.25 CT-22422 BERMEJO PAREJO, BELEN ESP 99 Trops-Cueva de Nerja
57.74 CT-24566 MONTARNES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 01 Avinent Manresa

52.10 CT-722 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 04 CA Nou Barris

51.59 CT-1172 SERRAL MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 06 FCBarcelona

51.09 CT-26219 PASCUAL RIVERA, ANDREA ESP 02 CGTarragona

51.05 CT-24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 01 Cornella At.

47.55 CT-28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 03 CAGranollers

46.73 CT-530 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 06 Avinent Manresa

46.69 CT-162 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 06 CAlgualada

45.99 CT-29515 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 05 AACatalunya

43.82 CL-24831 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 00 CA Montornes

43.04 CT-23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.

42.94 CT-29815 GUILLEN ALMERO, ARIADNA ESP 04 Cornella At.

42.29 CT-25991 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA ESP 02 L6 Esport Menorca
40.68 CT-28215 GONZALEZ FANANAS, IRMA ESP |04 CAlgualada 1R-S23

Javelina (600g) FEM.

47.02 CT-19582 COQUIS LOSSIO, KATIA ESP 96 AACatalunya
45.37 CT-1540 ARIAS DOMINELLA, YOHANA SOL ARG 94 Barcelona At.
43.89 CT-84 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 06 FCBarcelona
41.00 CT-956 PUIG MALVAR, CLAUDIA ESP 99 S.G.Pontevedra
39.70 CT-1553 MOHAMMED-MARICHE MARTINEZ, AISHA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
38.57 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 05 Pratenc AA
38.39 CT-1601 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 08 U Colomenca At.
37.00 CT-28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 03 Cornella At.
34.71 CT-659 RUBIOL BRUSAU, BERTA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
34.37 CT-28695 TUNON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 04 Cornella At.
34.22 CT-23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 01 Avinent Manresa
34.01 CT-29866 FERRIZ NUNEZ, EULALIA ESP 04 AACatalunya
31.87 CT-26993 PASCUAL TOMICO, LAURA ESP 01 AACatalunya
28.18 CT-28992 BARROSO NIETO, GISELA ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
30.18 CT-2327 MORATO CANABATE, MARIA AND 98 Andorra At.

23.58 CL-27437 SOLA SANCHEZ, JUDIT ESP |02 CAOlesa 1R-S23
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FEDQERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

5.000m Marxa FEM.

22:24.

22:29.

24:46.

21:23.80
23:06.07
23:28.34
23:50.00
23:56.34
24:01.84
24:41.75
24:42.00
25:09.27
25:37.05
26:07.25
26:12.19
26:37.00
26:41.94

CT-261
CT-13983
CT-12654
CT-18950
CT-28623
CT-24516
CT-24767
CT-22
CT-27866
CT-189
CT-25752
CT-25968
CT-24959
CT-29280
CT-21718
CT-29612
CT-29204

JUAREZ VEGA, PAULA
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL
NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA
MONTESINOS GIL, CRISTINA
SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA
URRUTIA HERRERA, MIREIA
MORA MARTINEZ, GEMMA
SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SOFIA
MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA
CANTERO MORENO, BEATRIZ
TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, IRIA
RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NOA
PALOMERO DONADEU, ALEXIA
DURO ROMERAL, ERIKA
CABRERA YSAS, OLGA

GOMEZ JUAREZ, PAULA
HERRAEZ CABEZAS, IRIA ANDREA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00
89
81
94
05
00
00
06
02
92
02
03
02
05
74
04
03

Aldahra Lleida UA
INDEPENDIENTE
Aldahra Lleida UA
Atletismo Pielagos
Avinent Manresa
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.
JA Sabadell

CA Granollers
Cornella At.
Hinaco Monzon
CA lgualada

AA Catalunya
Cornella At.

LEA La Blanca
Barcelona At.
Cornella At.



—C A

FEDQERMACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

4x100m FEM.

CT-205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 01 AACatalunya
16.66 CT-25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 02 AACatalunya
CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 08 AACatalunya
CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AACatalunya
CT-26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
1671 CT-24318 DE MINGO D?MENECH, MARIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-28224 MUAKUKU ENESO, IGAMBO ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-27647 DIAZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
47.41 CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.
CT-1121 MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CT-968 BEDNAREK STYCZYNSKA, ZUZANNA ESP 07 Cornella At.
4754 CT-2198 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 06 Cornella At.
CT-904 MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA COL 05 Cornella At.
CT-22918 SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA ESP 98 Cornella At.
CL-27386 IDANEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 02 CAParets
4995 CT-1926 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07 CAParets
CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CAParets
CT-29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 05 CAParets
CT-31 CAVILLI, FIONA ITA 07 CAVic
4957 CT-768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 08 CAVic
CT-2040 GOST ARGEMI, AINA ESP 08 CAVic
CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ELIA ESP 08 CAVic
CT-1902 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
4969 CT-1899 CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA ESP 08 JA Sabadell
CT-731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-14144 TRAORE SIDIBE, FANTA ESP 08 JA Sabadell
CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UATerrassa
4981 CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UATerrassa
CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UATerrassa

CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UATerrassa



—C A

FEDQERMACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

4x400m FEM.

CT-16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa
CT-28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-28756 SALABERT PINERO, MARIA ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
CT-23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 01 Avinent Manresa
CT-1623 JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA ESP 95 Barcelona At.
CT-3078 MINOTA CORTEZ, NICOLE BETSABE ECU 95 Barcelona At.
CT-28361 REYES ESPANA, AINARA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CT-391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 06 Barcelona At.
CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CASantJust
CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CASantlJust
CL-22429 FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 98 CASantlJust
CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CASantJust
CT-41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 08 CAVic

CT-1664 MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA ESP 08 CAVic

CT-2424 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CAVic

CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ELIA ESP 08 CAVic

CT-14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 82 Cornella At.
CT-15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 Cornella At.
CT-23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornella At.
CT-27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 02 Cornella At.
CT-1493 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet
CT-1957 LILLO PEREZ, JULIA ESP 02 L'Hospitalet
CT-28893 GRAU CHAMORRO NATALIA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet
CT-24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 87 L'Hospitalet
CT-2571 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 07 UABarbera
CT-2425 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 07 UABarbera
CT-2426 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07 UABarbera
CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UABarbera
CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UATerrassa
CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UATerrassa
CT-1376 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA ESP 08 UATerrassa

CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 08 UATerrassa



